
JANUARY 2024
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue
 Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 

 Saturday, 30 December 2023 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 31 December 2023 
Individual Stableford 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 1 January 2024 
New Years’ Day Public Holiday 
2 person Ambrose 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 2 January 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 4 January 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 
-------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday, 6 January 2024 
Individual Stroke and Stableford "Monthly Medals" 
Individual Stroke and Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 7 January 2024 
Individual Stableford & 1st Rd Dowling Matchplay 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 8 January 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets CW Vets at Oberon 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 9 January 2024 
Stableford 



Thursday, 11 January 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB
-------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday, 13 January 2024 
President’s Vs Captains Pinehurst 
President’s Vs Captains Pinehurst
-------------------------------------------------------------
Sunday, 14 January 2024 
Individual Stableford
-------------------------------------------------------------
Monday, 15 January 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 
--------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday, 16 January 2024 
Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday, 18 January 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB
-------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday, 20 January 2024 
Individual Stableford and 2BBB 
Individual Stableford and 2BBB
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 21 January 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Semi-finals Dowling Matchplay 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 22 January 2024 
Individual Stableford - CW Vets at Wellington 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 23 January 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Thursday, 25 January 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Friday,26 January 2024 
Individual Stableford Aussie 6 pack 2BBB 
Individual Stableford Aussie 6 pack 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 27 January 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 28 January 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 29 January 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday,30 January 2024 
Opening Day Individual Stableford Team aggregate best 2 scores 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 


